

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 862 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

GUDU RAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Amicus Curiae has not filed the list of documents which he required to be filed by the State in spite of last chance granted. No appearance for the amicus curiae. However, Ld.counsel for the State offers to produce all the additional documents. Produce additional documents.

List the matter on 12.09.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |