

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 862 OF 2008

GUDU RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sood,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing counsel for the parties at length the
Court reserved its orders in this matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER